
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
321 

1 
84 

144 
102 
279 
272 
23 
81 
27 
13 
14 
8 

104 
55 

148 
15 
87 
11 
7 

25 
5 

111 
21 

114 
259 
66 
16 
77 
46 
82 

Class 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 
F4 S 

Name 
MAURICIO ZAFFARI - FPRA 
MARCOS SILVA - FAERJ 
JOSE PONTALTI JR - FPRA 
ALESSANDRO MARCHINI - FAUESC 
ALLAN RAMOS - FAUESC 
CHICO PRETTO - FAEMT 
RODRIGO ANZANELLO - FASP 
FELIPE LEITE - FGA 
MARCOS LELIS - FASP 
JOÃO LUIZ MAIA - FPARN 
RODRIGO DANTAS - FASP 
ANDRE VARGAS - FAEES 
PAULO BATISTA JR - FAEMT 
FLAVIANO RAMOS - FAUESC 
CADU GUIMARÃES - FASP 
EDUARDO SZPOGANICZ - FAUESC 
FABIO MATHOSO - FAUESC 
MATHEUS CASTRO - FGA 
GUILHERME CAMPOS - FADF 
SANDRO CIBIEN - FAEES 
SAMIR XAUD - FADF 
RODRIGO VICENTE - FPRA 
JOELSON ALVES - FPRA 
LEANDRO FERREIRA - FAUESC 
WILLIAN FERENS - FAUESC 
CARLOS JR - FAUESC 
ANTONIO NOGUEIRA 
ROBERTO WUTHSTRACK JR - FAUESC 
ELISANDRO DOURADO - FAEMT 
JULIANO MARTINS - FPRA 
ANDREY JR - FAUESC 

CHASSIS 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
TECHSPEED 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
MEGA 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
MINI 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
MEGA 
MINI 
MINI 
BRAVAR 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
MEGA 
MINI 
MEGA 
TECHSPEED 

Laps 
16 
17 
14 
18 
14 
13 
18 
6 

12 
17 
16 
12 
14 
17 
15 
12 
18 
12 
15 
15 
15 
7 

14 
17 
5 

15 
15 
2 

15 
13 
1 

Best Tm 
1:02.003 
1:02.084 
1:02.188 
1:02.299 
1:02.606 
1:02.674 
1:02.770 
1:02.784 
1:03.045 
1:03.147 
1:03.295 
1:03.465 
1:03.529 
1:03.538 
1:03.572 
1:03.610 
1:03.631 
1:03.850 
1:03.899 
1:03.958 
1:03.996 
1:04.009 
1:04.094 
1:04.217 
1:04.526 
1:04.629 
1:04.631 
1:04.759 
1:05.301 
1:06.178 
1:17.236 

Diff 

0.081 
0.185 
0.296 
0.603 
0.671 
0.767 
0.781 
1.042 
1.144 
1.292 
1.462 
1.526 
1.535 
1.569 
1.607 
1.628 
1.847 
1.896 
1.955 
1.993 
2.006 
2.091 
2.214 
2.523 
2.626 
2.628 
2.756 
3.298 
4.175 

15.233 

Gap 

0.081 
0.104 
0.111 
0.307 
0.068 
0.096 
0.014 
0.261 
0.102 
0.148 
0.170 
0.064 
0.009 
0.034 
0.038 
0.021 
0.219 
0.049 
0.059 
0.038 
0.013 
0.085 
0.123 
0.309 
0.103 
0.002 
0.128 
0.542 
0.877 

11.058 

In Lap 
16 
13 
11 
14 
11 
11 
14 
4 

12 
17 
16 
12 
14 
13 
15 
8 

18 
12 
13 
14 
14 
7 

13 
17 
5 

11 
9 
2 

13 
12 
1 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20/07/2023 17:35:51 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

24ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - GRUPO 1 - 2023 
F4 Senior 

2o Treino Oficial - F4 S 

Practice (43:00 Time) started at 16:50:20 

Kartodromo Beto Carrero 1,200 km 

20/07/2023 16:50 


